

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P. No.10886 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5.	21.12.2021	<u>CMR, J</u> Interim order granted earlier is extended by four (04) weeks. CMR, J ARR	

--	--	--	--